
## 20-Feb Mon Supervisor Maria Young Winsome Thornley Jarom Keung Gaye Gray Shayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 21-Feb Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington Stephen Taylor Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 22-Feb Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson Ros Brown PDS

## 23-Feb Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 24-Feb Fri Supervisor Gerard Walsh Russell Boot Mark Sturm Rebecca Senar Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 25-Feb Sat Sacha Nepe Maria Young

##

## 27-Feb Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome Thornley Gaye Gray Shayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 28-Feb Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 1-Mar Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Ros Brown Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson PDS

## 2-Mar Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Jarom Keung TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 3-Mar Fri Supervisor TBA Mark Sturm Alex Williams Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 4-Mar Sat Gavin Boot Louis Wilkins

##

## 6-Mar Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                     Shayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 7-Mar Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 8-Mar Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson Ros Brown PDS

## 9-Mar Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Shayne Lawrey TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 10-Mar Fri Supervisor Gerard Walsh TBA Mark Sturm Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 11-Mar Sat Lisa Awatere Gerard Walsh

##

## 13-Mar Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome Thornley Gaye Gray Shayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 14-Mar Tue Supervisor Rob Quin Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 15-Mar Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Ros Brown Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson PDS

## 16-Mar Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Kirstie Barr TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 17-Mar Fri Supervisor TBA Mark Sturm Alex Williams Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 18-Mar Sat Wayne Dollimore Maria Young

##

##

##

##

##

##

##
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## 20-Mar Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnShayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 21-Mar Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins Stephen Taylor Kirstie Barr PDS

## 22-Mar Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson Ros Brown PDS

## 23-Mar Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Lyn Walkington TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 24-Mar Fri Supervisor Gerard Walsh Russell Boot Mark Sturm Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 25-Mar Sat Gavin Boot Lisa Awatere

##

## 27-Mar Mon Melissa James Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnShayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 28-Mar Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 29-Mar Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Ros Brown Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson PDS

## 30-Mar Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 31-Mar Fri Supervisor TBA Stephen Taylor Alex Williams Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 1-Apr Sat Louis Wilkins Maria Young

##

## 3-Apr Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnShayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 4-Apr Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins Stephen Taylor Kirstie Barr PDS

## 5-Apr Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson Ros Brown PDS

## 6-Apr Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 7-Apr Fri

## 8-Apr Sat Wayne Dollimore L.isa Awatere

##

## 10-Apr Mon Gerard Walsh Hayley Carson Easter Monday

## 11-Apr Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 12-Apr Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Ros Brown Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson PDS

## 13-Apr Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 14-Apr Fri Supervisor TBA Rhianna Laybourn Alex Williams Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 15-Apr Sat Maria Young Hayley Carson

##

##

##

##

##

##

##

Court Closed- Public Holiday
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## 17-Apr Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnShayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 18-Apr Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 19-Apr Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson Ros Brown PDS

## 20-Apr Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 21-Apr Fri Supervisor Gerard Walsh Russell Boot Karen Quinn Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 22-Apr Sat Wayne Dollimore Gavin Boot

##

## 24-Apr Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnShayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 25-Apr Tue Sacha Nepe Maria Young ANZAC Day

## 26-Apr Wed SupervisorWayne Dollimore                                            Rebecca Senar Ros Brown Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson PDS

## 27-Apr Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 28-Apr Fri Supervisor TBA Hayley Carson Alex Williams Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 29-Apr Sat Hayley Carson Lisa Awatere

##

## 1-May Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnShayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 2-May Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 3-May Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson Ros Brown PDS

## 4-May Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 5-May Fri Supervisor Gerard Walsh TBA Mark Sturm Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 6-May Sat Lois Wilkins Melissa James

##

## 8-May Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnShayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 9-May Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 10-May Wed Wayne Dollimore Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Ros Brown Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson PDS

## 11-May Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 12-May Fri Supervisor TBA Mark Sturm Alex Williams Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 13-May Sat Gerard Walsh Gavin Boot

##

##

##

##

##

##

##

Week 4
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## 15-May Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnShayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 16-May Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins Stephen Taylor Kirstie Barr PDS

## 17-May Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson Ros Brown PDS

## 18-May Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 19-May Fri Supervisor Gerard Walsh Russell Boot Mark Sturm Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 20-May Sat Sacha Nepe Hayley Carson

##

## 22-May Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnShayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 23-May Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 24-May Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Ros Brown Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson PDS

## 25-May Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere Jem Sherson PDS

## 26-May Fri Supervisor TBA Mark Sturm Alex Williams Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 27-May Sat Sacha Nepe Maria Young

##

## 29-May Mon Supervisor Maria Young TBA Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnShayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 30-May Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington Stephen Taylor Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 31-May Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson Ros Brown PDS

## 1-Jun Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere TBA PDS

## 2-Jun Fri Supervisor Gerard Walsh TBA Mark SturmGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnSacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 3-Jun Sat Wayne Dollimore Gerard Walsh

##

## 5-Jun Mon Wayne Dollimore Melissa James King's Birthday

## 6-Jun Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 7-Jun Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Ros Brown Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson PDS

## 8-Jun Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere TBA PDS

## 9-Jun Fri Supervisor TBA Mark Sturm Alex Williams Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 10-Jun Sat Sacha Nepe Lisa Awatere

##

##

##

##

##

##

##

Week 4
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## 12-Jun Mon Supervisor Maria Young Jarom Keung Winsome ThornleyGaye Gray                                                      [[[rnShayne Lawrey Karen Quinn Rhianna Laybourn TBA PDS

## 13-Jun Tue Supervisor Andrea Jones Lyn Walkington TBA Louis Wilkins TBA Kirstie Barr PDS

## 14-Jun Wed Supervisor Wayne Dollimore Rebecca Senar Kerry Burroughs Raewyn Sporle Hayley Carson Ros Brown PDS

## 15-Jun Thu Supervisor TBA TBA Eilidh Hook TBA TBA Lisa Awatere TBA PDS

## 16-Jun Fri Supervisor Gerard Walsh Russell Boot Mark Sturm Melissa James Sacha Nepe Rob Quin PDS

## 17-Jun Sat Louis Wilkins Melissa James

##

##

##

##

##

##

##

May-June 2023
Hamilton Week 1


